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By Rosen, Michael. Robins, Arthur, Illustrator.Whately, Kevin,
Read by.

Walker. 1 Paperback & DVD(s), 2014. soft. Book Condition: New.
The surprisingly aggressive Little Rabbit Foo Foo rides through
the forest on his motorbike, picking up field mice, wriggly
worms, tigers, and goblinsand bopping them on the head with
a red mallet. Again and again, the Good Fairy warns the
mischievous bunny that if he doesn't stop, she will turn him
into a goonie. What's a goonie? You'll just have to see. Arthur
Robins's cartoon illustrations add riotous humor to the
familiar folksong for prereaders, and an enclosed DVD
presents a short film of the story, read by actor Kevin Whately.
32pp, 3 mins/2014.
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R eviews

The book is fantastic and great. It is rally exciting throgh looking at period of time. Your way of life period will likely be
change when you full reading this publication.
-- Elija h K upha l    

This pdf will be worth buying. Better then never, though i am quite late in start reading this one. I am easily can get a
enjoyment of reading through a published book.
-- Pa ul Ankunding  
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